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Structured Cables with Multimode Fiber

1. Multimode Fiber - Structured Cable

Part # CEBUS-CM-F-J
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18 AWG
Solid BC

0.18
FPE

2 Foils +60% AL 40% AL Braid 0.026 0.287 16.2 82%
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2 ea QUADFLEX-BC		

24 AWG
Solid BC

0.036
PE

0.02 0.197 14 71%
Element 2
2 ea 24-4P-L5-EN
(350 MHz

62.5/125 900 
micron

0.027 0.15 Element 3
2 Fiber tight buffer

0.033 0.6 Overall Construction

(2) Optical Fiber             62.5/125um Indoor Fiber Multimode  Outer Diameter: .10in.				  

Cross-Section View
Fiber

• UL Listed NEC Type CMG 
• Flexible PVC Jacket
• Enhanced Category 5E Cables (350 MHz)
• Sequential Foot Marks
• Separate Multimode Fiber Optic Cables

2. HDMI Fiber Optic Extender
Part # DL-HDFO

This unique HDMI/DVI fiber 
optical cable system lets your 
digital display (Plasma TV,  
Digital Projectors, LCD 
Monitors, HDTV, etc.) be 
located up to 1640 ft. (500 
meters) away from the video and 
audio sources based on using the 
HDMI or DVI standard. 

Our patented optical conversion 
technology enables noise-free 
and high-res (up to UXGA or 
1080p) extension up to 1640 ft. 
(500 meters). Ideal for fishing 
through small conduits or other 
openings  as the LC connectors 
are detachable from the device 
which requires only a 1/2 
inch opening.
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